
  Auction Notices under Liquidation (Liq.AN/U52399DD2003PTC003292/1/IP-14106/1124/00002)

1. Name of Corporate Debtor  ACCENT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED

2. CIN/LLPIN of Corporate Debtor  U52399DD2003PTC003292

3. Insolvency Commencement Date  03/01/2022

4. Process Number  1

5. Liquidation Commencement Date  04/01/2024

6. Form is being filed for  Issue of Auction Notice

7. Date of Issue of Auction Notice in Newspapers  14/11/2024

8. Last Date of Submission of EMD (including extension)  04/12/2024

9. Date of Auction  09/12/2024

10. Reserve Price (In Rupees)  7040000

11. EMD Amount (In Rupees)  700000

12. Auction Platform  Others

12(a). Auction Platform (Others)  M/s Linkstar Infosys

14. Web address of Auction Platform  https://eauctions.co.in/

15. Nature of Assets to be Auctioned  Immoveable asset - Residential flats

16. Location of Assets to be Auctioned  Residential Flat No. 3 & 4 admeasuring 148.69 sq meters
super built up area each situated on the Second Floor,
Building No. “B”, DEEP COMPLEX, Survey No. 340/2 of
Plot No. 1 & 2, Everest Garden, Near Shree Nakoda
Parsvanath Jinalaya, Near Pramukh Darshan, Naroli Road,
Silvassa, U.T. of Dadra and Nagar Haveli, India

Unique Number -   Liq.AN/U52399DD2003PTC003292/1/IP-14106/1124/00002

Name of IP -   Sanjay B Shah

IP Registration Number -   IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02677/2022-2023/14106

Date -   15/11/2024

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Copyright © 2024 

http://www.tcpdf.org


' 
,· '!.' I E-AUCTION SALplOTICEW~' ~-Ji. 

. , 1\1/S ACCENT, PACKAGING J'RI\I ATE, Lil\trfED (IN LIQUIDA ON) '; 
l,1qu1<la1or's /\<l<lrcss : 704 , K111g's Plaza, /\stron C1rclc, 

Sar<larnagar Main Road, RaJkot - 360 001 India 
Contact no. :9824240900 Email id : accentpaclJ iquidation@gmail.com 

Notice for the sale of an asset on a standalone basis is hereby gh•en to the public in genera l in 
accordance with nrovisions of Insolvency and llankru ntcv Code 2016, 
Date and Time of Auction Mondav, 09/12/2024 betwern I 1:00 /\M to 12:00 PM 
Last Date for Submission of Thursday, 28/1 1/2024 before 05·00 PM 
Exnression or Interest 
Submission olTMD Wcdnesdav,04/ 12/2024 he fore 07 00 PM 

Payable thruugh RTGS / NEFT I DD tu ··Accc111 l'ackag,ng Private 
Limlle<l (In Liquidation)" having l\ccount No 1642 I 02000007672 
and JFSC Code IBKL000l642 IDBI Bank Limuc<l, BrRaikot 

Declaration or Qualific<l Bidder Mondav, 02/12/2024 at 5:00 PM 
Inspection Date & Time l5/l l/2021J to 06/12/2024 between 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM with 

orior aimointmcnt, Contact l'crson Mr. Sanim Shah - 9824240900 

Lo t Pa rticu lars Rcscr\'c Price 
No. D ID 

In cremental \ 'aluc 
ms.l 

I. Sale of assets or the Corporate Debtor Accent Packaging Private Limited 
(I n liquidation) on standalone basis under Regulauon 32(a) of Liquidat ion 
Regulations, 20 16 
Deta ils of assets on auct ion. 

Sr. Flat l\ddress 
lk scrvc Pri ce 

No no. 70,-l0 ,000/-
Residenti al Flat No. 3 & 4 a<lmcasuring 148 69 sq 
meters super bu ill up area each situated on the Seco nd LMD 7,0U,000/-
Floor, Bui lding No. " B", DEEP 

I B3& COMPL EX. Survey No. 3,1012 of Plot No. I & 2, Incremental Value 
134 Everest (Jarden, Near Slm~c N,1koda for lli<l 20,00()/. 

Parsvanath .linalaya , Near Jlramukh l)arshan. N,irol i 

I Road. SI I vassa. l l or l)adra 
aml Nm2ar Havcli , lnd1a I 

I 
I 

This Sale Notice shall be read in conjunction with the Tender Document No: /\PPL/24 -25/002 <lated 
14/ 11/2024 contain ing detailed terms & condition , of l'-,:uc tion sail.: . by reques ting through e-mail at 
accentpackliqu idation((ll £!. mail .com and al so avai lable at : !.illps://acccntp,u:kaµin e.clc•ud/ 

Date : l-l/ 11 /2024 
Place: Raj kot 

Sanjai· B Shah 
Rr~ \u,: IBBI/IP .\ -00l/ll' -1' -02677/2022-2J/ l -ll06 

Contact no,: 'J8242-lt1900 
AFA va li d upto : 30/06/2025 

Emai l id: acccntpackli quidation'c{'gma1l .com 










